7-22 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Lifewww.ieiworld.com eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
PAC-1700G 7-slot Full-size Compact Chassis
Specifications
Features
 Construction Metal with plastic front panel
 SBC Form Factor Full-size, slot CPU card
 Drive Bays

Part No. Description
PAC-1700GB/ ACE-832AP 7-slot full-size chassis, black, with ACE-832AP-RS, RoHS
Ordering Information
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Watt
AT
ACE-925AP-U-RS 250W
ACE-940AP-RS 390W
ATX
ACE-832AP-RS 300W
ACE-841AP-S-RS 400W
PAC-1700G can support single PS/2 PSU. For more models of IEI PSU, please visit www.ieiworld.com.
Backplane Options
253.7mm
258.7mm